DENVER BOARD OF WATER COMMISSIONERS

Meeting Date: June 13, 2012

Employees Eligible for Regular Status

Board Item: V-A-2

X Action by Consent

o Action

o Information

The following employees have completed the introductory period and are recommended for regular
status effective June 1, 2012, unless otherwise noted *:

Emplovee Name, ID#

EVORA,LAURETTE A,
#64008

COCHRAN.BRETT E., #63639

NGUYEN.,TUNG M, #64012

GOMEZ,TRACY M, #63925

DAMPNATHAN E, #64015

LAMACRAFT,CRAIG M,
#64014

NOAH.,MAC, #64019

NOWACZEWSKLJENNIFER
L, #64017

Employment

Date

2011-11-14

2010-05-25

2011-11-14

2011-11-21

2011-11-17

2011-11-16

2011-11-28

2011-11-21

Retirement Plan
Participation Dt

Unless otherwise noted”

Division/Section

2011-11-14

2011-11-26

Exclude Prior
Service as
Temporary Status
05/25/2010 to
11/25/2012

2011-11-14

2011-11-21

2011-11-17

2011-11-16

2011-11-28

2011-11-21

Customer Relations Division
Director of Customer
Relations, #030

Engineering Division
Dam Safety, #214

Information Technology
Division

Director of Information
Tech, #160

Legal Division
Legal, #050

Operations and Maintenance
Division
Electrical Shop. #960

Operations and Maintenance
Division

Foothills, #610

Operations and Maintenance
Division

Recycled Water Plant, #650

Operations and Maintenance
Division



Retirement Plan
Employment  pgrticipation Dt

Emplovee Name, ID# Date Unless otherwise noted”
SALAYANDIA.JOSE L, 2011-11-28 2011-11-28
#64018

Monthly Emplovment Totals

Division/Section

Recycled Water Plant, #650
Operations and Maintenance
Division

Recycled Water Plant, #650

Reg&. Reg Temp.

Intro Temp BT, L Total
May, 2012 — Number of Employees End of Mo. 1.060 81 16 6 1,163
April, 2012 — Number of Employees End of Mo. 1,063 42 15 6 1,126
May,2011 — Number of Employees End of Mo. 1,068 89 10 5 1,172
Authorized Regular T.0O. for 2012 1141 Employees
Authorized Regular T.O. for 2011 1140.7 Employees

Recommendation:

It is recommended that the Board approve these employees for regular status.

Appr Respectfully submitted.
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Carla Elam-Floyd James S. Nochhead
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Director of Human Resources ger

June 4, 2012
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